STANLEY BLACK & DECKER INC.

STANLEY BLACK & DECKER INC.
WKN: 854502101

ISIN:  US8545021011

Overview
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Price
86.34 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

3.92% (3.26)

US8545021011
SWK

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

11,801 EUR
S&P 500

86.32 USD (200)
86.38 USD (200)
85.04 USD
86.68 USD
84.38 USD
83.08 USD
85.853596 USD
565,894
48,608,504.42
12,341

100
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/03
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Headline Download
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Global Equity Ratings &y
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US8545021011-2024-07-11.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS8545021011
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US8545021011&ID_NOTATION=83646
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US8545021011&ID_NOTATION=83646
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8ff4d888a2eab64db8dca0c86d2b396b423f2d13bf8baa9a1586bac18b25b73a&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=622a529ced03329c7&time=1720805014&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e5578231dd8bc803052488b6b47e995ebb2ac3fa4a4b96257db6bcc5aa343668&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=93b401e83ea091af8&time=1720805014&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e29556e8155b0d84e7a54fcaf5354b92f2343b6364f25ccbe2610545564dc50e&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7e6c3ccf0f568e2af&time=1720805014&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7a909ab693517acb5940cd0eb19a804fc1f5193a6f3c8b4ffdabb635cc6c5b61&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bc299e7cec205ce3b&time=1720805014&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f2e49a4b2617f13c2770e48e024a357a2413361e9e945675f7c7c9321689817d&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=78e1641bcdcf8e463&time=1720805014&tool=RSC

STANLEY BLACK & DECKER INC.

Details

2024/07/11 19:08:18

Price
86.34 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

3.92% (3.26)

ISIN US8545021011
Symbol SWK
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 11,801 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 86.32 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 86.38 USD (200)
Open 85.04 USD
High 86.68 USD
Low 84.38 USD
Close (prev. day) 83.08 USD
VWAP 85.853596 USD
Volume (pcs) 565,894
Trading volume 48,608,504.42
Number of trades 12,341
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -15.37% -11.31% -60.16%
Perf (abs.) -15.09 -10.59 -125.45
Beta 1.06 1.28 1.20
Volatility 29.04 29.59 36.06
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

80.94 USD (1,102,236
83.04 USD (1,390,592
88.34 USD (1,393,765
89.87 USD (1,405,646
98.67 USD (2024/01/11
77.70 USD (2024/07/01
104.21 USD (2023/08/01
76.26 USD (2023/10/06
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All listings for STANLEY BLACK & DECKER INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2023/11/ 17:35 83.12 EUR
24

Vienna Stock 2024/07/ 17:32 79.42 EUR

Exchange 11

Tradegate 2024/07/ 18:38 79.52 EUR
11

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:05 76.48 EUR
11

NYSE 2024/07/ 19:08 86.34 USD

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

0.01 1

0.00 6

0.06 20

0.00 1

48.61 12,341
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=83646
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=278253292
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253304686
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253304686
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=36824760
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34329085

STANLEY BLACK & DECKER INC.

CESKAS
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Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

11

2024/07/
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2024/07/
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2024/07/
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08:00

15:30

08:00

15:30

08:10

08:08

76.46 EUR

85.04 USD

76.46 EUR

77.78 EUR

76.44 EUR

76.46 EUR
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34347278
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805410
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805410
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424221
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34329087
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34329084
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34329086

STANLEY BLACK & DECKER INC.

Company profile
Company Logo

StanleyBlack&Decker

Contact Details
STANLEY BLACK & DECKER INC.

1000 Stanley Drive - 06053 New Britain
Telefon: +1-860-225-5111
Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads

Company report: STANLEY BLACK &
DECKER INC.
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Company Profile

Stanley Black & Decker, Inc. engages in the provision of power and hand tools, and related

accessories, products, services and equipment for oil and gas, infrastructure applications,
commercial electronic security and monitoring systems, healthcare solutions, and
mechanical access solutions. It operates through the Tools and Storage segment, and

Industrial segment. The Tools and Storage segment consists of power tools and equipment,

hand tools, accessories, and storage businesses. The Industrial segment includes the
engineered fastening and infrastructure businesses. The company was founded by
Frederick T. Stanley in 1843 and is headquartered in New Britain, CT.

Members of Management Board

Andrea Ayers

Adrian
Mitchell

Debra Crew

Jane Palmieri

Michael
Hankin

Mojdeh Poul

Robert
Manning

Susan Carter

Donald Allan
Jr.

Joe Simms

Patrick
Hallinan

Rhonda O.
Gass

Tamer
Abuaita

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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